
2022  Subhakritu Calendar OF eventS

Sundarakanda

   Parayana    

Saturday, January 22, 2022

Saturday, February 26, 2022

Saturday, March 26, 2022

Saturday, April 30, 2022

Saturday, May 28, 2022

Saturday, June 18, 2022

Sankatahara

Chathurthi

Friday, January 21, 2022

Saturday, February 19, 2022

Monday, March 21, 2022

Tuesday, April 19, 2022

Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Thursday, June 16, 2022

Sri Durga 

Chalisa

Friday, January 7, 2022

Friday, February 11, 2022

Friday, March 11, 2022

Thursday, April 7, 2022

Friday, May 6, 2022

Friday, June 10, 2022

Tuesday, January 4, 2022

Tuesday, February 1, 2022

Tuesday, March 22, 2022

Tuesday, April 5, 2022

Tuesday, May 3, 2022

Tuesday, June 7, 2022

SatyaNarayana

      Puja

Sunday, January 16, 2022

Tuesday, February 15, 2022

Thursday, March 17, 2022

Friday, April 15, 2022

Sunday, May 14, 2022

Monday, June 13, 2022

Wednesday, January 12, 2022

Tuesday, February 8, 2022

Tuesday, March 8, 2022

Monday, April 4, 2022

Sunday, May 1, 2022

Saturday, June 25, 2022

Sunday, January 30, 2022

Sunday, February 27, 2022

Sunday, March 27, 2022

Saturday, April 23, 2022

Sunday, May 29, 2022

Sunday, June 26, 2022

Sri Rama

Bhajana 

Karthika /

Subramanya Puja
Sri Ayyappa 

 Puja    

Saturday, February 19, 2022

Saturday, March 19, 2022     

Saturday, April 23, 2022      

Saturday, May 21, 2022      

Saturday, June 18, 2022

Vedic

Havan

JANUARY
 Saturday 1, 2022 New Year Satyanarayana Puja

  Wednesday 12,2022 Viakunta Ekadasi Celebrations

  Thursday 13, 2022 Makara Sankranthi Puja

  Friday 14, 2022 Ayyappa Padi Puja

  Tuesday 18, 2022 Tayi Pusam/Subramanya Abhishekam

  FEBRUARY
 Saturday 5, 2022  Vasantha Phanchami/Saraswathi Puja

  Monday 7, 2022  Ratha Saptami/Suryanarayana Puja

  Wednesday 16, 2022 Masi Magam

  Monday 28, 2022  Mahashivarathri Celebrations(24 hrs)

MARCH
  Friday 18, 2022 Panguni Uttaram/Subramanya Abhishek

  Sunday 20, 2022 Holi Celebrations

APRIL
 Friday 1, 2022  Chandramana Ugadi/Subhakritu    

 Sunday 10, 2022  Rama Navami/Sitarama Kalyanam

 Thursday 14, 2022  Suaramana Ugadi/Vishu  

 Friday 15, 2022  Hanuman Jayanthi 

 Sat 16- Sun 17, 2022  Akhandaramanyan Path

MAY
 Thursday 5, 2022  Shankara/Ramanuja Acharyas Jayanti 

  Saturday 14, 2022  Narasimha Jayanthi

  Sunday 15, 2022  Lunar Eclipse/Temple closed

JUNE
  Sunday 12, 2022  Vaikasi Visakam  

  Thur 16-Sun 19, 2022  Temple Anniversary Celebrations

PRADOSHAM PUJA (FORTNIGHTLY) 
Friday, January 14, 2022 Tuesday, March 15, 2022 Friday, May 13, 2022
Saturday, January 29, 2022 Tuesday, March 29, 2022 Friday, May 27, 2022
Sunday, February 13, 2022 Wednesday, April 13, 2022 Saturday, June 11, 2022
Monday, February 28, 2022 Wednesday, April 27, 2022 Saturday, June 25, 2022 

Saturday, May 28, 2022
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Tuesday, July 12, 2022

Thursday, August 11, 2022

Friday, September 9, 2022

Saturday, October 8, 2022

Monday, November 6, 2022

Wednesday, December 7, 2022

Saturday, July 30, 2022

Saturday, August 27, 2022

Saturday, September 24, 2022

Saturday, October 29, 2022

Saturday, November 26, 2022

Saturday, December 31, 2022

Saturday, July 16, 2022

Sunday, August 14, 2022

Tuesday, September 13, 2022

Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Friday, November 11, 2022

Sunday, December 11, 2022

Friday, July 8, 2022

Friday, August 12, 2022

Friday, September 2, 2022

Friday, October 14, 2022

Friday, November 4, 2022

Friday, December 9, 2022

Tuesday, July 5, 2022

Tuesday, August 2, 2022

Tuesday, September 6, 2022

Tuesday, October 11, 2022

Tuesday, November 1, 2022

Tuesday, December 13, 2022

Friday, July 22, 2022

Thursday, August 18, 2022

Thursday, September 15, 2022

Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Tuesday, November 8, 2022

Tuesday, December 6, 2022

Sundarakanda 

    Parayana   

Sankatahara

Chathurthi

Sri Durga 

Chalisa

SatyaNarayana

      Puja

Sri Rama

Bhajana 

Karthika /

Subramanya Puja

Sunday, July 31, 2022

Sunday, August 28, 2022

Sunday, September 25, 2022

Sunday, October 30, 2022

Sunday, November 27, 2022

Sunday, December 25, 2022

Vedic

Havan

Saturday, July 16, 2022 
Saturday, August 20, 2022 
Saturday, September 17, 2022 
Saturday, October 22, 2022 
Saturday, November 19, 2022 
Saturday, December 17, 2022

Sri Ayyappa 

  Puja    

JULY
 Tuesday 12, 2022 Guru Purnima

AUGUST
 Monday 1, 2022 Naga Chaturthi/Nagaraja Abhishekam

 Tuesday 2, 2022 Naga Panchami

 Friday 5, 2022 Vara Mahalakshmi Puja

 Thursday 11, 2022 Rakshabandhan/RIG/YUJUR 

Upakarma

 Thursday 18, 2022 Krishna Janmashtami Celebrations

 Monday 29, 2022 Swarna Gowri Vratham

 Tuesday 30, 2022 Ganesha Chaturthi/Utsavam Begins

SEPTEMBER
 Friday 9, 2022 Ganesh Nimajjan

 Saturday 10, 2022 Mahalaya Shraddha Begins

 Sunday 25, 2022 Mahalaya Amavasya/Shraddha Ends

 Monday 26, 2022 Devi Navarathri Starts 

OCTOBER
 Saturday 1, 2022 Mata Ki Chowki

  Sunday 2, 2022 Durgashtami

  Tuesday 4, 2022 Vijayadasami Celebrations

  Saturday 22, 2022 Dhanteras/Lakshmi Puja

  Monday 24, 2022 Deepawali / Lakshmi Puja

  Saturday 29, 2022 Diwali Grand Celebrations

  Sunday 30, 2022 Skanda Sashti/Soorasamharam

  Monday 31, 2022 Subramanya & Valli Kalyanam 

NOVEMBER
 Saturday 5, 2022 Tulasi Kalyanam

  Monday 7, 2022 Lunar Eclipse/Temple closed

  Tuesday 8, 2022 Kartika Pournami/Deepostavam

  Wednesday 16, 2022 Ayyappa Mandala Puja Begins

DECEMBER
  Friday 16, 2022 Dhanurmasa Starts

       

PRADOSHAM PUJA (FORTNIGHTLY) 
Monday, July 11, 2022 Wednesday, September 7, 2022 Saturday, November 5, 2022
Monday, July 25, 2022 Thursday, September 22, 2022 Monday, November 21, 2022
Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Friday, October 7, 2022 Monday, December 5, 2022
Wednesday, August 24, 2022 Saturday, October 22, 2022 Tuesday, December 20, 2022 

 DIALY PUJAS 
 Sunday  10:00 AM Bhagavata Parayana Thursday  10:00 AM Yajurveda Parayana

 07:00 PM Bhagavad Gita Parayana  07:00 PM Saibaba Arathi
 Monday  10:00 AM Shivastuti Parayana  Friday  10:00 AM Durga Saptashati Parayana

 07:00 PM Siva/Rudra Abhishekam  07:00 PM Lalithasahasranama Parayana
 Tuesday  10:00 AM Subramanya Abhishekam  Saturday  10:00 AM Lakshminarayan Abhishekam

 07:00 PM Hanuman Chalisa Parayana  07:00 PM Sankatamochana Hanuman Stotra Parayana
 Wednesday 10:00 AM Vishnusahasranama Parayana        Temple Phone: 518-459-7272

 07:00 PM Lakshmistotra Parayana  Email: albanyhindutemple@gmail.com
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